wTREY g

SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE

An Empowered Autonomous Colege | Under Savitribai Phule Pune University
Reaccredited ‘A+’ with 3.51 CGPA For Third Cycile By NAAC | College with Potential for Excellence

Time-table for Honour _
: . juy2era @2 s
Classroom Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
01-03PM
301
302
303
401
402
403
03-05PM
A.V. Hall
301
) Problem Solvi
Problem Solving and b .o.vmg
302 Decission Makin and Decission
B Making
303 Unlock your mind Unlock your mind
401 Creative Writing Creative Writing
402 Inspired Living Inspired Living
403 Value Education Value Education
04 - 06 PM
A.V. Hall '
e Skills and — Soft Ski d
Team Building et iy _an Team Building HIESRI f—m
301 ; Personality : Personality
and Leadership and Leadership
Development Development
Health and Health and
302 Wellness Wellness
Management Management
303 Non-verbal Non-verbal
Communication Communication
- . Breaking the Glass . L Breaking the Glass
105 blic S P Speak
0 Public Speaking Ceiling ublic Speaking Ceiling

Ak

Dr.Tessy Thadathil

Wice-Principal




