

SYMBIOSIS COLLEGE OF ARTS AND COMMERCE An Empowered Autonomous College | Under Savitribai Phule Pune University Reaccredited 'A+' with 3.51 CGPA For Third Cycle By NAAC | College with Potential for Excellence

Time-table for Honours Lifeskill Semester V-2024-2025 commencing from 01st  July 2024				
Classroom	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
		01 - 03 PM		1101000
301			-	
302				
303				
401				
402			NEW PROPERTY.	
403				MANAGEMENT OF THE STATE OF THE
		03 - 05 PM		
A.V. Hall				
301				
302		Problem Solving and Decission Making		Problem Solving and Decission Making
303		Unlock your mind		Unlock your min
401		Creative Writing		Creative Writing
402		Inspired Living		Inspired Living
403		Value Education		Value Education
		04 - 06 PM		
A.V. Hall				
301	Team Building and Leadership	Soft Skills and Personality Development	Team Building and Leadership	Soft Skills and Personality Development
302	Health and Wellness Management		Health and Wellness Management	
303	Non-verbal Communication		Non-verbal Communication	
105	Public Speaking	Breaking the Glass Ceiling	Public Speaking	Breaking the Glas

**Dr.Tessy Thadathil** 

**Vice-Principal**